Swim Timetable
Phoenix Pool & Gym

Times for Tuesday 28 June

Accurate as of 20/04/2024

‘

Time

6:30 am -

8:30 am -

3:45 pm -

6:15 pm -

6:15 pm -

7:30 pm -

8:15 pm -

8:15 pm -

8:30 am

9:15 am

6:15 pm

7:15 pm

7:30 pm

8:15 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

Session

Public Swim
Aquacise

Swim School
Private Lessons
Public Swim
Aquacise

Adult Swim

Adult Lessons

Facility
pool
pool
pool
pool
pool
pool
pool

pool

Level



