Swim Timetable Phoenix Pool & Gym

Accurate as of 20/04/2024

Times for Tuesday 28 June				()
Time	Session	Facility	Level	
6:30 am - 8:30 am	Public Swim	pool		
8:30 am - 9:15 am	Aquacise	pool		
3:45 pm - 6:15 pm	Swim School	pool		
6:15 pm - 7:15 pm	Private Lessons	pool		
6:15 pm - 7:30 pm	Public Swim	pool		
7:30 pm - 8:15 pm	Aquacise	pool		
8:15 pm - 9:00 pm	Adult Swim	pool		
8:15 pm - 9:00 pm	Adult Lessons	pool		